
(Boys H.S. Varsity Hockey)    West Fargo  (3) at Fergus Falls  (7)
ffht_16_g5,  Friday, December 30, 2016

340 Friberg Avenue
Fergus Falls, Minnesota 

Arena: Fergus Falls Community Arena  Time: 7:01PM - 9:00PM
Official Scorer:  Rachael Shelstad  Attendance: 
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Fergus Falls 
Mike Donaghue  Coaches

 Starters
01 Drew Luhning  G
05 Peter Johnson    D
28 Brady Kampsula    Sr  F
09 Riley Sheridan    F
19 Nate Longtin    F
02 Adam Swanson     

West Fargo 
Tim Capouch

 Starters
30 Sean O'Connor    So  G
04 Austin Schoenberg    Sr  D
21 Alex Sauter    Fr  D
18 Stephan Mallery    Sr  D
06 Dalton Hiemer    Jr  F
05 Sterling Morin    Jr  F

 Alternates  Alternates
03 Aaron Shelstad    So  F
04 Jacob Brimhall    Jr  F
06 Brad Moxness    F
07 Jack Vaughn    Jr  D
08 Jared Kuehl    F
10 Mason Hoffman    D
12 Tyler Hobbs    Sr  F
14 Declan Young    F
15 Nate Zierden    Jr  F
16 Logan Wentworth    F
17 Dyson Thacker    Sr  F
18 Alex Evenson    Sr  F
19 Nate Longtin    F
23 Chase Jensen    So  F

01 Brandon Rust    Sr  G
02 Casey Krank    Jr  F
03 Brady Kellerman    Jr  D
07 Cole Haverland    Sr  F
08 Brady Braun    Fr  F
09 Josh Jaskowski    Jr  F
10 Logan Schauer    Jr  F
12 Spencer Jochim    Sr  F
14 Ethan Carlsrud    Jr  D
17 Hayden Groth    Jr  F
19 Sam Kramer    Jr  F
20 Gunnar THompson    Jr  D
22 Westin Lougheed    Sr  F
28 Luke Oster    Jr  F

 Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

FF

WF

 Shots on Goal

FF

WF

17 14 8

11 10 10

 0

 0

 39

 31

 Quality Scoring Chances  Face-offs Won

FF

WF

 15 

 13 

 3 

 1 

 9 

 10 

 2 

 1 

 11 

 11 

 2 

 1 

 35 

 34 

 7 

 3 

 Penalties  Power Plays

FF

WF

 3 9:00 5 6:46  1  0  0 

 5 10:00 3 7:13  2  0  0 

FF- 01 Drew Luhning

FF- 

WF- 30 Sean O'Connor  

WF- 01 Brandon Rust  

3 51:00 13 12 10 9 11 10  34  31

2 34:00 15 12 5 3  20  15

2 34:00 4 4 11 9  15  13

 GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV  Officials

Signature

(Lin) Zach Heck
(Ref) Gerris, Chuck
(Ref) Staples, Jordan

 Penalties  Goals GWG:  FF 09 Riley Sheridan   3:34  Per 2

 Tm  No  Player  Penalty (Length)  Per  Time  Tm  Type  Goal Scorer  Assist #1  Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 0:31 FF ES 09 Riley Sheridan 05 Peter Johnson 02 Adam Swanson
FF 15 Nate Zierden Boarding (5) 1 4:42

1 7:09 WF PP 06 Dalton Hiemer 04 Austin Schoenberg
WF 20 Gunnar THompson Cross Checking (2) 1 10:31

1 10:55 FF PP 28 Brady Kampsula 05 Peter Johnson 09 Riley Sheridan
WF 18 Stephan Mallery Elbowing (2) 1 11:10 16 Logan Wentworth

1 11:32 FF ES 09 Riley Sheridan 02 Adam Swanson
WF 07 Cole Haverland Roughing (2) 1 12:14

2 3:34 FF ES 09 Riley Sheridan 19 Nate Longtin
WF 08 Brady Braun Interference (2) 2 6:03

2 9:34 FF ES 16 Logan Wentworth 14 Declan Young
FF 14 Declan Young Hooking (2) 2 12:25

2 13:27 WF ES 05 Sterling Morin 06 Dalton Hiemer
WF 04 Austin Schoenberg High Sticking (2) 3 3:49

3 9:45 FF ES 09 Riley Sheridan 19 Nate Longtin
FF 17 Dyson Thacker Cross Checking (2) 3 14:02

3 15:13 WF PP 06 Dalton Hiemer 05 Sterling Morin
3 16:49 FF ES 16 Logan Wentworth

 End of Game


